=

OO AR WN = Z

Bowling vereniging Julianadorp Individueel
Datum: 25112025 Speler van de week: Walter Alkemade +42.83333

Naam

Chi-Wah Lam
Beaudine Kriele
Samantha Greiner
Anton Greiner
Dennis v.d. Burg
Tim Wijma
Rudolf Muis
Martin Kriele
Ross Aarsen
Hans Alkemade
Jordy Looy
Jeroen Stumpe
Rob Goudsblom
Rosanne kriele
Henk van de Burg
Daphne Blankenzee
Theo v/d Waal
Frank Boomstra
Raymond Krieger
John Balemans
Sylvia Rijtema
Dirk Blankenzee
Frank Hoeve
Peter van Deutekom
Rinus Klarenbeek
Rowena kriele
Nel v/d Rhee

Ed Bijleveld
John van der Plas
Ben Wijzenborn
Jane

Robin Krieger
Beda Steman
Walter Alkemade
Brandon de Leeuw
Ria van Ee

Theo Vogelzang
Joop Blankenzee
Esther v.d. Burg
Janine Muse
Glaysi Alkemade
Martin de Lacour
Corine

Team
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Hcp
9
10
16
17
18
19
21
23
27
28
28
30
31
32
36
38
40
41
42
42
45
45
47
48
48
49
50
50
51
51
54
54
57
58
58
62
67
70
70
76
77
78
115

H_Game
279
248
267
255
234
245
247
208
243
224
212
215
220
259
218
203
205
177
216
230
220
185
205
185
212
182
221
209
191
191
178
208
183
224
217
156
165
203
148
165
160
164
100

H_Serie
676
674
668
614
605
619
631
565
589
595
542
587
566
592
565
527
552
494
585
584
592
510
532
470
556
513
531
537
482
521
452
575
513
541
481
291
462
440
418
434
400
457
246

Games
18
18
21
15
21
15
12
15
15
30
6
18
24
18
9
15
18
3
21
12
12
6
22
3
21
9
15
15
9
12
6
24
12
15
6
3
12
9
12
15
8
21
3

Software: C# made by j.a.alkemade

Pinns
3615
3575
4044
2871
3974
2832
2234
2773
2701
5341
1068
3176
4221
3136
1522
2508
2976
494
3438
1960
1910
954
3468
470
3279
1397
2323
2310
1385
1844
902
3600
1754
2187
872
425
1620
1192
1584
1885
993
2598
246

Gem
200.83
198.61
192.57
1914
189.24
188.8
186.17
184.87
180.07
178.03
178
176.44
175.88
174.22
169.11
167.2
165.33
164.67
163.71
163.33
159.17
159
157.64
156.67
156.14
155.22
154.87
154
153.89
153.67
150.33
150
146.17
145.8
145.33
141.67
135
132.44
132
125.67
124.12
123.71
82
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